Pos

© ® N o Uk~ W DN

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Loft

NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

DAVE MCEVOY (David McEvoy)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)
FRANK FEENSTRA (FlyRightInn)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)

ED KOEHN (KOEHN,ED)

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)
FRANK FEENSTRA (FlyRightInn)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)

Champion Bird

Report

GREATER MICHIGAN OPEN

COMBINE 2023 OB

Release: All | Dist: All | Section:

Any

July 8th 2023, 8:28 pm

Band

147 AU 21 GRM
134 AU 21 GRM
3123 AU 20 APF
1238 AU 18 GRM
132 AU 21 GRM
3146 AU 20 APF
245 AU 21 GRM
792 AU 22 GRM
126 AU 21 GRM
832 AU 21 FM
2151 AU 19 APF
4137 AU 21 APF
757 AU 22 GRM
5112 AU 22 APF
4418 AU 21 APF
1088 AU 20 GRM
2185 AU 19 APF
148 AU 21 GRM
141 AU 22 GRM
766 AU 22 GRM
5130 AU 22 APF
2156 AU 19 APF
5131 AU 22 APF
4108 AU 21 APF
768 AU 22 GRM

Total Points
358
321
318
294
286
284
278
271
267
260
246
244
242
236
234
232
226
225
223
223
215
212
207
205
205



26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

FRANK FEENSTRA (FlyRightinn)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

KAL YAHYA (Khalid Yahya)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)

KAL YAHYA (Khalid Yahya)
FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)

KAL YAHYA (Khalid Yahya)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

ED KOEHN (KOEHN,ED)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)
DAVE MCEVOY (David McEvoy)
FRANK FEENSTRA (FlyRightlnn)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

RICK KAZEMIER (Flying Dutchman)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

LOUIE JONES (Louie Jones)
FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)
FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)
FRANK FEENSTRA (FlyRightlnn)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

RICK MANSER (Rick Manser)
MIKE ABLER (Mike Abler @ Jones)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

RICK MANSER (Rick Manser)
DAVE MCEVOY (David McEvoy)

313 AU 19 GRM
4149 AU 21 APF
24 AU 21 HMC
941 IF 20 LM
5126 AU 22 APF
769 AU 22 GRM
149 AU 21 GRM
859 IF 19 LM
4432 AU 21 APF
1041 IF 21 LM
1068 AU 20 GRM
140 AU 22 HMC
830 AU 21 FM
217 AU 19 MYST
194 AU 20 DREA
1086 AU 20 GRM
87 AU 21 HMC
1234 AU 18 GRM
338 AU 19 GRM
791 AU 22 GRM
184 AU 22 HMC
848 AU 19 GRM
5128 AU 22 APF
135 AU 20 FM
1236 AU 18 APF
4453 AU 21 APF
3125 AU 20 APF
784 AU 22 GRM
510 AU 21 GRM
160 AU 21 GRM
108 AU 22 HMC
181 AU 20 DREA
1361 IF 18 LM
148 AU 21 TR
770 AU 22 GRM
5103 AU 22 APF
351F21 LM

159 AU 16 GRM

201
196
193
191
187
186
185
176
173
166
166
161
161
161
160
158
157
156
156
155
155
155
154
154
153
152
152
150
150
149
148
144
144
142
142
140
136
136



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)
FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)
FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)
DAVE MCEVOY (David McEvoy)
JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)

DAVE MCEVOY (David McEvoy)
LOUIE JONES (Louie Jones)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

TIM JACKSON (JOURNEYS END)
FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)
FRANK FEENSTRA (FlyRightinn)
JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)
LUKE KLIPHUIS (Luke Kliphuis)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

TERRY WURSTER (High Octane Loft)

FRANK FEENSTRA (FlyRightlnn)
JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

RICK MANSER (Rick Manser)
DAVE MCEVOY (David McEvoy)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

DAVE MCEVOY (David McEvoy)
JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)
DAVE MCEVOY (David McEvoy)
JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)
DAVE MCEVOY (David McEvoy)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

108 AU 20 DREA
4118 AU 21 APF
30669 AU 20 FOYS
4446 AU 21 APF
4421 AU 21 APF
110 AU 22 HMC
182 AU 20 DREA
191 AU 22 HMC
43 AU 21 HMC
492 AU 19 GRM
65 AU 21 HMC
788 AU 22 GRM
1210 AU 18 GRM
14 AU 22 FM
196 AU 20 DREA
107 AU 21 FM
4407 AU 21 APF
326 AU 19 GRM
68 AU 21 HMC
25858 AU 21 ARPU
136 AU 21 GRM
5136 AU 22 APF
7251 AU 20 SCM
957 AU 22 GRM
122 AU 22 HMC
29354 AU 21 FOYS
1250 AU 18 GRM
759 AU 22 GRM
3112 AU 20 APF
1953 AU 20 GRM
64 AU 21 HMC
111 AU 22 HMC
1244 AU 20 GRM
633 AU 22 HMC
5106 AU 22 APF
131 AU 22 HMC
1249 AU 20 GRM
4122 AU 21 APF

136
136
136
132
125
124
124
122
122
122
121
119
119
119
115
115
112
111
110
110
108
106
106
101
101
101
101
101
100
99

98

9%

9%

95

95

94

94

93



102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)
AARON KANE (Aaron Kane)

ROB JOYNES (Dunningpville Loft)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

RICK MANSER (Rick Manser)
FRANK FEENSTRA (FlyRightInn)
JAMES SOLAK (Jim Solak )

JAMES SOLAK (Jim Solak )

MIKE ABLER (Mike Abler @ Jones)
JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

RICK MANSER (Rick Manser)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

RICK MANSER (Rick Manser)
DAMMAY ALFONSO (DAC Family Loft)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

JAMES SOLAK (Jim Solak )

JAMES SOLAK (Jim Solak )

FRANK FEENSTRA (FlyRightInn)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)

JAMES SOLAK (Jim Solak )

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

JAMES SOLAK (Jim Solak )

FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)

DAVE MCEVOY (David McEvoy)
AARON KANE (Aaron Kane)

ED KOEHN (KOEHN,ED)

NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)

LEE SCHULTZ (SCHULTZ, LEE)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

RICK KAZEMIER (Flying Dutchman)
FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)

GARY WEST (MIPA)

JAMES SOLAK (Jim Solak )

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

DANNY GUSHARD (Danny Gushard)

185 AU 22 HMC
5135 AU 22 APF
4415 AU 21 APF
3181 AU 20 APF
1457 AU 20 GRM
4129 AU 21 APF
1582 IF 20 LM
206 AU 21 GRM
932 AU 22 GRM
1288 AU 20 GRM
293 AU 21T FM
125 AU 22 HMC
224 AU 22 LM
4132 AU 21 APF
1579 IF 20 LM

24509 AU 22 ARPU

5537 AU 22 APF
931 AU 22 GRM
525 AU 19 GRM
235 AU 21 GRM
2137 AU 19 APF
162 AU 21 GRM
937 AU 22 GRM
5536 AU 22 APF
506 AU 19 GRM
1533 AU 17 APF
1245 AU 20 GRM
3358 AU 20 APF
809 AU 21 FM
745 AU 22 GRM
701 AU 21 LEES
115 AU 22 HMC
117 AU 22 GRM
408 AU 22 NERC
37361 AU 21 AA
920 AU 22 GRM
5143 AU 22 APF
3059 AU 20 APF

93
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
89
88
88
88
88
88
86
86
86
85
85
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80



140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.

166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.

174.
175.

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

TERRY WURSTER (High Octane Loft)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)

KAL YAHYA (Khalid Yahya)
LOUIE JONES (Louie Jones)
FRANK FEENSTRA (FlyRightinn)
LOUIE JONES (Louie Jones)

KAL YAHYA (Khalid Yahya)

RICK MANSER (Rick Manser)
EUGENE KARES (KARES)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

RICK KAZEMIER (Flying Dutchman)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

JAMES SOLAK (Jim Solak )

KAL YAHYA (Khalid Yahya)

LUKE KLIPHUIS (Luke Kliphuis)
KAL YAHYA (Khalid Yahya)

RICK MANSER (Rick Manser)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)
FRANK FEENSTRA (FlyRightinn)
TIM JACKSON (JOURNEYS END)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

DAVE KAUZLARICH (KAUZLARICH,
DAVE)

JAMES SOLAK (Jim Solak )

DAMMAY ALFONSO (DAC Family Loft)
LOUIE JONES (Louie Jones)

KAL YAHYA (Khalid Yahya)

DAVE MCEVOY (David McEvoy)
JAMES SOLAK (Jim Solak )

FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)

DAVE KAUZLARICH (KAUZLARICH,
DAVE)

JAMES SOLAK (Jim Solak )
LOUIE JONES (Louie Jones)

5139 AU 22 APF
9324 AU 22 SCM
793 AU 22 GRM
180 AU 22 LM
8290 AU 19 FM
328 AU 19 GRM
170 AU 20 FM
1307 IF 19 LM
249 AU 22 LM

67503 AU 19 ARPU

132 AU 20 DREA
2157 AU 19 APF
112 AU 22 GRM
4121 AU 21 APF
1255 AU 20 GRM
1308 IF 19 LM
9130 AU 20 FOYS
1331 1F 19 LM
514 IF 18 LM
3130 AU 20 APF
4430 AU 21 APF
237 AU 21 GRM
1930 AU 20 ARPU
5141 AU 22 APF
3113 AU 20 APF
1937 AU 19 DK

513 AU 19 GRM
278 AU 22 TORO
156 AU 20 FM
722 IF 18 LM
1236 AU 20 GRM
935 AU 22 GRM
2428 AU 19 APF
19 AU 17 DK

919 AU 22 GRM
169 AU 20 FM

79
78
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
74
72
72
72
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68

67
67
67
66
66
65
65
65

65
64



176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.

188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.

RICK KAZEMIER (Flying Dutchman)
FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)
JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

DAMMAY ALFONSO (DAC Family Loft)

LOUIE JONES (Louie Jones)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

LEE SCHULTZ (SCHULTZ, LEE)
RICK MANSER (Rick Manser)
DAVE MCEVOY (David McEvoy)
FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)
GARY WEST (MIPA)

DAVE KAUZLARICH (KAUZLARICH,
DAVE)

ED KOEHN (KOEHN,ED)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)
JIM STEVENS (Jim Stevens)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)
ED KOEHN (KOEHN,ED)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)
JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)
SCOTT KLIPHUIS (S & J Kliphuis)
JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)
JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

DAMMAY ALFONSO (DAC Family Loft)

LEE SCHULTZ (SCHULTZ, LEE)
LOUIE JONES (Louie Jones)
EUGENE KARES (KARES)
EUGENE KARES (KARES)
FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)
FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)
TIM JACKSON (JOURNEYS END)
EUGENE KARES (KARES)
RICK MANSER (Rick Manser)
JAMES SOLAK (Jim Solak )

DAMMAY ALFONSO (DAC Family Loft)

242 AU 21 GRM
4404 AU 21 APF
666 AU 19 SMCC
17113 AU 22 ARPU
93 AU 22 FM

61 AU 21 HMC
919 AU 22 LEES
1491 IF 19 LM
1202 AU 20 GRM
3418 AU 20 APF
37112 AU 19 ARPU
245 AU 21 FM

717 AU 20 FM
5121 AU 22 APF
2242 AU 17 RUL
4105 AU 21 APF
102 AU 21 GRM
5133 AU 22 APF
810 AU 21 FM
4170 AU 21 APF
52 AU 21 HMC
19874 AU 18 ARPU
122 AU 20 DREA
154 AU 20 DREA
13 AU 22 DACL
648 AU 20 LEES
144 AU 20 FM

68 IF 21 LM

963 IF 19 LM
1530 AU 17 APF
4162 AU 21 APF
4406 AU 21 APF
63997 AU 18 ARPU
81 AU 22 FM

52 IF 21 LM

939 AU 22 GRM
166 AU 22 UNDU

64
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
61
61

61
60
60
60
59
59
58
58
57
57
57
56
56
55
55
53
53
53
51
51
51
51
50
50
50



213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.

233.
234,
235.
236.
237.
238,
239.
240.
241,
242.
243,
244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249,

LOUIE JONES (Louie Jones)

DAVE MCEVOY (David McEvoy)
RICK MANSER (Rick Manser)

RICK KAZEMIER (Flying Dutchman)
JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

MIKE ABLER (Mike Abler @ Jones)
AARON KANE (Aaron Kane)
JAMES SOLAK (Jim Solak )

ED KOEHN (KOEHN,ED)

FRANK FEENSTRA (FlyRightinn)
LEE SCHULTZ (SCHULTZ, LEE)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

AARON KANE (Aaron Kane)

DAVE MCEVQOY (David McEvoy)
BRIAN MULLETT (Brian Mullett)
FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)

KAL YAHYA (Khalid Yahya)

RICK MANSER (Rick Manser)

RICK MANSER (Rick Manser)

DAVE KAUZLARICH (KAUZLARICH,
DAVE)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)
LOUIE JONES (Louie Jones)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)
ED KOEHN (KOEHN,ED)
EUGENE KARES (KARES)
JAMES SOLAK (Jim Solak )
MIKE ABLER (Mike Abler @ Jones)
JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)
LOUIE JONES (Louie Jones)
GARY WEST (MIPA)

JAMES SOLAK (Jim Solak )
JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)
KAL YAHYA (Khalid Yahya)
LOUIE JONES (Louie Jones)
JAMES SOLAK (Jim Solak )

222 AU 21 FM
1279 AU 18 GRM
53 1F 21 LM

513 AU 21 GRM
124 AU 22 HMC
164 AU 21 TR
5526 AU 22 APF
7555 AU 19 FM
841 AU 21 FM
982 AU 22 GRM
611 AU 20 LEES
141 AU 22 HMC
3357 AU 20 APF
485 AU 19 GRM
2183 AU 21 DK
4412 AU 21 APF
27939 AU 21 FOYS
1532 IF 20 LM
94 1F 21 LM
2049 AU 20 DK

129 AU 22 HMC
78 AU 22 FM
3161 AU 20 APF
4142 AU 21 APF
5110 AU 22 APF
438 AU 21 FM
552 AU 21 FM
1262 AU 20 GRM
146 AU 21 TR
130 AU 20 DREA
56 AU 22 FM
37400 AU 21 AA
1268 AU 20 GRM
109 AU 20 DREA
380 IF 15 LM
692 AU 20 LEES
374 IF 20 LM

49
49
48
48
47
46
46
46
45
45
43
43
42
42
41
41
40
40
39
39

38
38
38
38
37
37
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32



250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.

273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.

DAVE MCEVOY (David McEvoy)
LOUIE JONES (Louie Jones)
FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)

RICK MANSER (Rick Manser)
LOUIE JONES (Louie Jones)
LOUIE JONES (Louie Jones)
DAVE MCEVOY (David McEvoy)
KAL YAHYA (Khalid Yahya)
LOUIE JONES (Louie Jones)
EUGENE KARES (KARES)

TIM JACKSON (JOURNEYS END)
DANNY GUSHARD (Danny Gushard)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

TIM JACKSON (JOURNEYS END)
DAVE MCEVOQY (David McEvoy)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

LUKE KLIPHUIS (Luke Kliphuis)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

TIM JACKSON (JOURNEYS END)
FRANK FEENSTRA (FlyRightinn)

DAVE KAUZLARICH (KAUZLARICH,
DAVE)

DAVE MCEVOY (David McEvoy)
TERRY WURSTER (High Octane Loft)
NEDZAD BAJRIC (BFL 3)

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)

BRIAN MULLETT (Brian Mullett)

TIM JACKSON (JOURNEYS END)
TERRY WURSTER (High Octane Loft)
MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

DAMMAY ALFONSO (DAC Family Loft)
TERRY WURSTER (High Octane Loft)
JAMES SOLAK (Jim Solak)

FRANK FEENSTRA (FlyRightinn)
FRANK FEENSTRA (FlyRightinn)

1916 AU 17 GRM
131 AU 20 FM
2407 AU 19 APF
276 AU 22 LM
8282 AU 19 FM
127 AU 20 FM
1957 AU 20 GRM
1187 IF 17 LM
7323 AU 19 FM
67529 AU 19 ARPU
221 AU 22 FM
5048 AU 22 APF
5138 AU 22 APF
175 AU 22 HMC
1940 AU 17 GRM
1183 AU 18 APF
4173 AU 21 APF
10162 AU 22 ARPU
5114 AU 22 APF
2149 AU 19 APF
63995 AU 18 ARPU
120 AU 22 GRM

67 AU 17 DK

2023 AU 20 DK
7248 AU 20 SCM
1007 AU 20 GRM
5144 AU 22 APF
5404 AU 22 APF

114498 AU 21 ARPU

242 AU 22 FM
7221 AU 20 SCM
3140 AU 20 APF
74 AU 22 DACL
7251 AU 10 SCM
524 AU 19 GRM
955 AU 22 GRM
969 AU 22 GRM

32
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
23
23
23
22

22
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
17



287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.

313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.

FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)

FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)

RICK MANSER (Rick Manser)

MIKE KANE (Mike Kane)

ED KOEHN (KOEHN,ED)

AARON KANE (Aaron Kane)

TIM JACKSON (JOURNEYS END)

ED KOEHN (KOEHN,ED)

FRANK FEENSTRA (FlyRightInn)

JIM STEVENS (Jim Stevens)

EUGENE KARES (KARES)

KAL YAHYA (Khalid Yahya)

LUKE KLIPHUIS (Luke Kliphuis)

JIM MOCERI (Jim Moceri)

FRANK FEENSTRA (FlyRightlnn)

ED KOEHN (KOEHN,ED)

LEE SCHULTZ (SCHULTZ, LEE)

DAVE MCEVOY (David McEvoy)
DANNY GUSHARD (Danny Gushard)
ED KOEHN (KOEHN,ED)

MIKE O SULLIVAN (O SULLIVAN,MIKE)
LOUIE JONES (Louie Jones)

DANNY GUSHARD (Danny Gushard)
TIM JACKSON (JOURNEYS END)
KAL YAHYA (Khalid Yahya)

DAVE KAUZLARICH (KAUZLARICH,
DAVE)

FIDEL GARCIA (Jun Garcia)

ED KOEHN (KOEHN,ED)

ED KOEHN (KOEHN,ED)

LOUIE JONES (Louie Jones)

MIKE O SULLIVAN (O SULLIVAN,MIKE)
LOUIE JONES (Louie Jones)

TERRY WURSTER (High Octane Loft)

2439 AU 19 APF
84929 AU 22 ARPU
1556 IF 20 LM
4128 AU 21 APF
847 AU 21 FM
3388 AU 20 APF
7963 AU 19 FM
281 AU 21 FM
974 AU 22 GRM
20 AU 19 RULE
870 AU 20 FM
877 1F 19 LM
25755 AU 21 ARPU
28197 AU 19 AA
213 AU 21 GRM
852 AU 21 FM
984 AU 22 LEES
1223 AU 18 GRM
234 AU 21 FM
820 AU 21 FM
628 AU 20 FM
17 AU 22 FM
4010 AU 21 APF
227 AU 22 FM
740 IF 18 LM
1885 AU 18 DK

477 AU 22 LM
943 AU 22 FM
224 AU 21 FM
204 AU 21 FM
722 AU 21 FM
43 AU 22 FM
7246 AU 20 SCM
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